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UF
PROPOSTA

(A)
ACRÉSCIMOS

(B)

CANCELAMENTOS

(C)

SUBSTITUTIVO

(D)=(A)+(B)-(C)

Orçamento Fiscal e Seguridade (em R$ 1,00)

10 Planejamento e Desenvolvimento UrbanoSETOR

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

CO

NA

NE

NO

SD

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

 26.054.000

 7.354.130.798

 363.465.684

 53.692.824

 365.336.055

 249.095.000

 49.650.000

 595.139.613

 137.945.000

 561.746.134

-4.955.143

-5.840.711

-56.338.980

-19.642.424

-123.590.875

 270.193.857

 7.397.940.087

 902.266.317

 171.995.400

 803.491.314

 26.054.000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 7.354.130.798

 2.000.000

 38.355.621

 181.084.936

 0

 128.025.127

 2.000.000

 10.000.000

 0

 2.000.000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 53.692.824

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 10.000.000

 976.953

 249.700.049

 104.659.053

 7.000.000

 30.600.000

 87.850.000

 78.645.000

 45.000.000

 49.650.000

 118.040.000

 121.335.000

 53.235.945

 51.110.000

 0

 68.245.000

 66.210.000

 27.696.668

 44.472.000

 44.795.000

 7.000.000

 22.550.000

 22.000.000

 0

 33.655.000

 12.000.000

 12.000.000

 28.740.000

 30.770.000

 124.500.000

 174.006.000

 0

 232.470.134

-4.955.143

 0

 0

 0

 0

-5.840.711

 0

 0

-9.875.945

 0

-45.763.035

 0

-700.000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

-19.642.424

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

-700.000

 0

-115.564.741

-7.326.134

 28.098.857

 30.600.000

 87.850.000

 78.645.000

 45.000.000

 7.397.940.087

 120.040.000

 159.690.621

 224.444.936

 51.110.000

 82.262.092

 70.245.000

 75.510.000

 27.696.668

 46.472.000

 44.795.000

 7.000.000

 22.550.000

 22.000.000

 34.050.400

 33.655.000

 12.000.000

 12.000.000

 28.740.000

 30.770.000

 133.800.000

 174.982.953

 134.135.308

 329.803.053
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UF
PROPOSTA

(A)
ACRÉSCIMOS

(B)

CANCELAMENTOS

(C)

SUBSTITUTIVO

(D)=(A)+(B)-(C)

Orçamento Fiscal e Seguridade (em R$ 1,00)

Total do Setor:  8.318.836.694  1.765.445.747 -224.269.933  9.860.012.508

REGIÃO: SL

Total da Região:  156.157.333  171.870.000 -13.901.800  314.125.533

 0

 117.135.333

 0

 39.022.000

 74.550.000

 42.890.000

 54.430.000

 0

 0

-630.000

 0

-13.271.800

 74.550.000

 159.395.333

 54.430.000

 25.750.200

PR

RS

SC
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